Smeg Kaffemaskine DCF02SSEU

Antal kopper
Kapacitet

Effekt

Anti-dryp-las
Timerfunktion

Farve

Indikator for afkalkning
Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Veegt

Display
Antioverlgbsanordning
Ledningsleengde

EAN nummer

10 kopper

1,2 L | 10 kopper
1050 W

Ja

Ja

Krom

Ja

361 mm

245 mm

256 mm

3,4 kg

LED display med ur
Ja

1,0 m

8017709280543



